
The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness  

Chapter Title 
 

Clinical 

 

Chapter # 
 

C 

 

Subject # 
 

340.3 

Subject Title 
 

Emergency Contact of the CEO 
Adopted 

04/12/02 

Last 

Revised 

04/06/17 

Reviewe

d 

09/05/06;

4/14/10; 

2/14/14; 

5/26/15; 

04/06/17 

 

PROCEDURE 
 
Application 
 
This procedure shall apply to the clinical services of The Right Door for Hope, Recovery 
and Wellness. 
 
1.0 Emergency Contact of the CEO 
 

Supervisory staff shall contact the CEO regarding emergencies of abuse/neglect 
or death of a consumer. Supervisory staff will also contact the CEO regarding 
pre-approval for state hospitalizations or other sentinel events.     

 
Reference 
 
Recipient Rights Policy, Abuse and Neglect, RR-136 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

   

Robert S. Lathers, Chief Executive Officer Date 



The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness  

Chapter Title 
 

Clinical 

 

Chapter # 
 

C 

 

Subject # 
 

340.3 

Subject Title 
 

Emergency Contact of the CEO 
Adopted 

04/12/02 

Last 

Revised 

04/06/17 

Reviewe

d 

09/05/06;

4/14/10; 

2/14/14; 

5/26/15; 

04/06/17 

 

 


