The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness

Chapter Title	Chapter #		Subject #
Clinical	С		340.3
Subject Title Emergency Contact of the CEO	Adopted 04/12/02	Last Revised 04/06/17	Reviewe d 09/05/06; 4/14/10; 2/14/14; 5/26/15;
			04/06/17

PROCEDURE

Application

This procedure shall apply to the clinical services of The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness.

1.0 Emergency Contact of the CEO

Supervisory staff shall contact the CEO regarding emergencies of abuse/neglect or death of a consumer. Supervisory staff will also contact the CEO regarding pre-approval for state hospitalizations or other sentinel events.

Reference

Recipient Rights Policy, Abuse and Neglect, RR-136

Robert S. Lathers, Chief Executive Officer	Date		

The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness

Chapter Title	Chapter #		Subject #
Clinical	С		340.3
Subject Title			Reviewe
Emergency Contact of the CEO	Adopted 04/12/02	Last Revised 04/06/17	d 09/05/06; 4/14/10; 2/14/14; 5/26/15; 04/06/17